PRINCETON TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE — 2020

Conditional/Interim Use Permit
Variance Application

Rezoning Request

Rezoning Request from Residential to Ag or Commercial/Industrial

Vacation (Roadways, etc.)

Park & Trail Fee (Cash Contribution)

(Per residential unit)

Culvert Permits
($150 refundable after approval)

Special Meeting
Special Events/Businesses with Liquor License

Liguor License:
3.2 Beer License
(County collects the fee, then reimburses the Township)
Liquor Licenses (see County fees)
(Collect fee at time of approval)
Temporary Liquor Licenses

Off Site Signs
Building Permit Fee
One-time Conditional/Interim Use Permit Fee
Special Assessment Searches
Zoning & Subdivision Ordinances
Copies
Zoning Map (Color)
NSF Check Fee

Request Ordinance Amendment

PLAT FEE LIST —2019

$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
N/C

$100.00

$1,200.00

$300.00

$350.00

$50.00

1 of MLC Fee
20% of MLC Fee

$35.00 per day
$125.00
$250.00

$5.00

$35.00

$0.25

$2.50

$30.00

$250.00

SKETCH PLAN/LOT SPLIT APPLICATION — NON REFUNDABLE

2 Lots or less $100.00
3 Lots or more $500.00

PRELIMINARY PLAT APPLICATION — ESCROW

$5,000 (up front, non-interest bearing)

FINAL PLAT APPLICATION
EACH LOT INPLAT
Two lots or less $200.00 per lot (non-refundable)
Three lots or more $500.00 per lot (non-refundable)

CUL-DE-SAC MAINTENANCE FEE — one time fee

SEAL COATING ESCROW — non-refundable

CUP FEE - if applicable

$250.00

$4,650.00

$2.00 per square yard (or actual cost plus 3% per Township Engineer).
Due upon acceptance or dedication of any new residential road, for seventh-year

seal coat.



