PRINCETON TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE - 2020

Conditional/Interim Use Permit	\$250.00
Variance Application	\$250.00
Rezoning Request	\$300.00
Rezoning Request from Residential to Ag or Commercial/Industrial	N/C
Vacation (Roadways, etc.)	\$100.00
Park & Trail Fee (Cash Contribution) (Per residential unit)	\$1,200.00
Culvert Permits (\$150 refundable after approval)	\$300.00
Special Meeting	\$350.00
Special Events/Businesses with Liquor License	\$50.00
Liquor License: 3.2 Beer License (County collects the fee, then reimburses the Township) Liquor Licenses (see County fees) (Collect fee at time of approval) Temporary Liquor Licenses	½ of MLC Fee 20% of MLC Fee \$35.00 per day
Off Site Signs Building Permit Fee One-time Conditional/Interim Use Permit Fee	\$125.00 \$250.00
Special Assessment Searches	\$5.00
Zoning & Subdivision Ordinances	\$35.00
Copies	\$0.25
Zoning Map (Color)	\$2.50
NSF Check Fee	\$30.00
Request Ordinance Amendment	\$250.00

PLAT FEE LIST – 2019

SKETCH PLAN/LOT SPLIT APPLICATION – NON REFUNDABLE

2 Lots or less \$100.00 3 Lots or more \$500.00

PRELIMINARY PLAT APPLICATION – ESCROW

\$5,000 (up front, non-interest bearing)

FINAL PLAT APPLICATION

EACH LOT IN PLAT	CUP FEE - if applicable
Two lots or less \$200.00 per lot (non-refundable)	\$250.00
Three lots or more \$500.00 per lot (non-refundable)	

<u>CUL-DE-SAC MAINTENANCE FEE – one time fee</u> \$4,650.00

<u>SEAL COATING ESCROW – non-refundable</u> \$2.00 per square yard (or actual cost plus 3% per Township Engineer). Due upon acceptance or dedication of any new residential road, for seventh-year seal coat.